
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 101
Beyersdörfer, 
Christian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:51:29
Zielzeit: 12:52:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:29

1 10:06:08 10:15:12 00:14:12
2 10:20:22 10:29:31 00:14:19
3 10:34:52 10:43:57 00:14:26
4 10:49:10 10:58:09 00:14:12
5 11:03:22 11:12:11 00:14:02
6 11:18:18 11:27:15 00:15:04
7 11:32:23 11:41:13 00:13:58
8 11:46:22 11:55:12 00:13:59
9 12:01:34 12:10:21 00:15:09
10 12:15:29 12:24:21 00:14:00
11 12:29:27 12:38:22 00:14:01
12 12:43:31 12:52:29 00:14:07

Seite 1 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 2 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, Kenny
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:56:57
Zielzeit: 13:00:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:57

1 10:10:01 10:19:14 00:15:14
2 10:24:46 10:33:59 00:14:45
3 10:39:18 10:48:17 00:14:18
4 10:53:39 11:02:51 00:14:34
5 11:08:12 11:17:14 00:14:23
6 11:22:38 11:31:48 00:14:34
7 11:37:18 11:46:41 00:14:53
8 11:54:39 12:04:06 00:17:25
9 12:09:34 12:18:50 00:14:44
10 12:24:07 12:33:01 00:14:11
11 12:38:07 12:47:00 00:13:59
12 12:52:13 13:00:57 00:13:57

Seite 3 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 4 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 158
Burschkat / 
Spahlholz, Ronald / 
Michael
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:52:30
Zielzeit: 12:53:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:30

1 10:07:53 10:18:31 00:17:31
2 10:26:01 10:36:42 00:18:11
3 10:43:44 10:54:49 00:18:07
4 11:01:20 11:11:29 00:16:40
5 11:18:33 11:29:10 00:17:41
6 11:36:50 11:46:51 00:17:41
7 11:53:35 12:04:18 00:17:27
8 12:10:54 12:20:48 00:16:30
9 12:27:07 12:37:12 00:16:24
10 12:43:27 12:53:30 00:16:18

Seite 5 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 6 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 16
Beyersdörfer, 
Thomas
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:55:31
Zielzeit: 12:57:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:31

1 10:08:04 10:18:35 00:16:35
2 10:24:29 10:34:29 00:15:54
3 10:40:22 10:50:14 00:15:45
4 10:56:01 11:05:56 00:15:42
5 11:11:41 11:21:22 00:15:26
6 11:27:08 11:37:00 00:15:38
7 11:44:41 11:54:19 00:17:19
8 12:01:13 12:10:53 00:16:34
9 12:16:34 12:26:18 00:15:25
10 12:32:01 12:42:02 00:15:44
11 12:47:41 12:57:31 00:15:29

Seite 7 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 8 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 177
Motschmann, Sven
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:57:13
Zielzeit: 13:00:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:13

1 10:09:08 10:19:16 00:16:16
2 10:25:04 10:35:03 00:15:47
3 10:40:55 10:51:01 00:15:58
4 10:57:04 11:06:58 00:15:57
5 11:12:56 11:22:56 00:15:58
6 11:28:49 11:38:51 00:15:55
7 11:44:54 11:55:15 00:16:24
8 12:01:10 12:11:11 00:15:56
9 12:17:14 12:27:37 00:16:26
10 12:33:39 12:44:15 00:16:38
11 12:50:15 13:00:13 00:15:58

Seite 9 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 10 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:56:46
Zielzeit: 12:59:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:46

1 10:09:03 10:18:20 00:15:20
2 10:23:31 10:32:31 00:14:11
3 10:37:39 10:46:23 00:13:52
4 10:51:48 11:00:50 00:14:27
5 11:06:14 11:15:13 00:14:23
6 11:20:24 11:29:15 00:14:02
7 11:34:24 11:43:23 00:14:08
8 11:48:29 11:57:28 00:14:05
9 12:02:38 12:11:28 00:14:00
10 12:16:44 12:26:00 00:14:32
11 12:31:21 12:45:22 00:19:22
12 12:50:41 12:59:46 00:14:24

Seite 11 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 12 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Pensold    Dick, Jens 
          Mathias
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:57:00
Zielzeit: 13:00:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:00

1 10:08:29 10:17:43 00:14:43
2 10:23:22 10:32:42 00:14:59
3 10:38:18 10:47:22 00:14:40
4 10:52:58 11:02:15 00:14:53
5 11:07:47 11:17:05 00:14:50
6 11:22:35 11:31:35 00:14:30
7 11:37:13 11:46:39 00:15:04
8 11:52:06 12:01:11 00:14:32
9 12:06:46 12:16:01 00:14:50
10 12:21:37 12:30:42 00:14:41
11 12:36:10 12:45:24 00:14:42
12 12:50:50 13:00:00 00:14:36

Seite 13 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 14 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 209
Helmert, Toni
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:54:28
Zielzeit: 13:00:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:28

1 10:12:02 10:21:57 00:15:57
2 10:28:02 10:38:05 00:16:08
3 10:44:16 10:54:21 00:16:16
4 11:00:22 11:10:34 00:16:13
5 11:16:20 11:26:14 00:15:40
6 11:32:07 11:42:09 00:15:55
7 11:47:57 11:57:45 00:15:36
8 12:03:30 12:13:20 00:15:35
9 12:19:25 12:29:28 00:16:08
10 12:35:36 12:45:19 00:15:51
11 12:50:52 13:00:28 00:15:09

Seite 15 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 16 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 225
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:46:46
Zielzeit: 12:49:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:46

1 10:09:01 10:18:32 00:15:32
2 10:24:15 10:33:48 00:15:16
3 10:39:32 10:49:08 00:15:20
4 10:54:55 11:04:25 00:15:17
5 11:10:07 11:19:37 00:15:12
6 11:25:14 11:34:39 00:15:02
7 11:40:10 11:49:27 00:14:48
8 11:55:03 12:04:22 00:14:55
9 12:09:51 12:19:13 00:14:51
10 12:24:42 12:34:18 00:15:05
11 12:40:32 12:49:46 00:15:28

Seite 17 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 18 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 27
Neckermann, 
Christoph
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:47:18
Zielzeit: 12:49:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:18

1 10:09:40 10:21:10 00:19:10
2 10:28:24 10:40:12 00:19:02
3 10:47:39 10:59:41 00:19:29
4 11:06:17 11:17:21 00:17:40
5 11:28:57 11:39:46 00:22:25
6 11:46:16 11:57:11 00:17:25
7 12:03:34 12:14:20 00:17:09
8 12:20:40 12:32:09 00:17:49
9 12:38:36 12:49:18 00:17:09

Seite 19 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 20 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 277
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:10
Zielzeit: 13:01:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:10

1 10:06:54 10:16:42 00:15:42
2 10:22:22 10:32:10 00:15:28
3 10:37:55 10:47:47 00:15:37
4 10:53:20 11:02:56 00:15:09
5 11:08:30 11:17:56 00:15:00
6 11:23:22 11:32:38 00:14:42
7 11:38:05 11:47:28 00:14:50
8 11:53:03 12:02:33 00:15:05
9 12:07:54 12:17:29 00:14:56
10 12:22:44 12:32:00 00:14:31
11 12:37:13 12:46:26 00:14:26
12 12:51:55 13:01:10 00:14:44

Seite 21 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 22 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 284
Dietzel/ Günther, 
Stefan/ Marco
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:49:19
Zielzeit: 12:49:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:19

1 10:05:11 10:13:51 00:13:51
2 10:18:54 10:27:39 00:13:48
3 10:33:11 10:42:09 00:14:30
4 10:47:22 10:56:30 00:14:21
5 11:01:48 11:10:34 00:14:04
6 11:15:39 11:24:29 00:13:55
7 11:29:48 11:38:48 00:14:19
8 11:43:58 11:52:57 00:14:09
9 11:58:22 12:07:20 00:14:23
10 12:12:22 12:21:08 00:13:48
11 12:26:27 12:35:20 00:14:12
12 12:40:20 12:49:19 00:13:59

Seite 23 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 24 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 288
Richter, Michael
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:54:39
Zielzeit: 12:57:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:39

1 10:09:17 10:18:18 00:15:18
2 10:23:29 10:32:29 00:14:11
3 10:37:37 10:46:23 00:13:54
4 10:51:30 11:00:24 00:14:01
5 11:05:40 11:14:40 00:14:16
6 11:19:47 11:28:36 00:13:56
7 11:33:44 11:42:39 00:14:03
8 11:48:13 11:57:17 00:14:38
9 12:05:07 12:14:20 00:17:03
10 12:19:40 12:28:53 00:14:33
11 12:34:11 12:43:25 00:14:32
12 12:48:47 12:57:39 00:14:14

Seite 25 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 26 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 29
Bornscheuer, Ronny
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:40:13
Zielzeit: 12:45:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:40:13

1 10:12:44 10:24:34 00:19:34
2 10:32:09 10:43:51 00:19:17
3 10:52:48 11:04:08 00:20:17
4 11:11:38 11:23:13 00:19:05
5 11:33:35 11:44:40 00:21:27
6 11:56:04 12:07:21 00:22:41
7 12:14:13 12:25:29 00:18:08
8 12:33:14 12:45:13 00:19:44

Seite 27 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 28 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 3
Pirner, Manuel
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:52:18
Zielzeit: 12:54:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:18

1 10:08:08 10:18:20 00:16:20
2 10:24:21 10:34:08 00:15:48
3 10:39:49 10:49:40 00:15:32
4 10:55:23 11:05:13 00:15:33
5 11:11:09 11:21:22 00:16:09
6 11:27:10 11:36:56 00:15:34
7 11:42:41 11:52:29 00:15:33
8 11:58:25 12:08:08 00:15:39
9 12:14:32 12:24:08 00:16:00
10 12:29:44 12:39:20 00:15:12
11 12:44:54 12:54:18 00:14:58

Seite 29 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 30 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 321
Leistner, Martin
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:52:36
Zielzeit: 12:53:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:36

1 10:06:50 10:16:06 00:15:06
2 10:21:21 10:31:14 00:15:08
3 10:36:31 10:45:33 00:14:19
4 10:50:48 10:59:55 00:14:22
5 11:05:15 11:14:23 00:14:28
6 11:19:30 11:28:32 00:14:09
7 11:33:46 11:42:46 00:14:14
8 11:47:54 11:56:45 00:13:59
9 12:02:43 12:11:27 00:14:42
10 12:16:32 12:25:25 00:13:58
11 12:30:34 12:39:31 00:14:06
12 12:44:41 12:53:36 00:14:05

Seite 31 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 32 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 327
Teebken, Bernd
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:47:10
Zielzeit: 12:48:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:10

1 10:06:49 10:16:43 00:15:43
2 10:22:41 10:32:31 00:15:48
3 10:38:14 10:47:51 00:15:20
4 10:53:22 11:03:01 00:15:10
5 11:08:35 11:17:57 00:14:56
6 11:23:20 11:32:40 00:14:43
7 11:38:13 11:47:40 00:15:00
8 11:53:12 12:02:48 00:15:08
9 12:08:16 12:17:55 00:15:07
10 12:23:18 12:32:47 00:14:52
11 12:38:19 12:48:10 00:15:23

Seite 33 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 34 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:46:22
Zielzeit: 12:49:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:22

1 10:09:31 10:19:17 00:16:17
2 10:25:07 10:34:40 00:15:23
3 10:40:28 10:50:07 00:15:27
4 10:55:45 11:05:16 00:15:09
5 11:10:55 11:20:30 00:15:14
6 11:26:05 11:35:32 00:15:02
7 11:41:03 11:50:14 00:14:42
8 11:55:43 12:05:06 00:14:52
9 12:10:30 12:19:43 00:14:37
10 12:25:18 12:34:37 00:14:54
11 12:39:58 12:49:22 00:14:45

Seite 35 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 36 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 37
Klopfleisch, Jan
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:07
Zielzeit: 13:09:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:07

1 10:15:59 10:25:36 00:15:36
2 10:31:24 10:41:20 00:15:44
3 10:46:53 10:56:34 00:15:14
4 11:02:17 11:12:08 00:15:34
5 11:17:33 11:27:00 00:14:52
6 11:32:39 11:41:50 00:14:50
7 11:47:14 11:56:24 00:14:34
8 12:01:45 12:10:43 00:14:19
9 12:15:58 12:25:06 00:14:23
10 12:30:26 12:39:45 00:14:39
11 12:45:09 12:54:20 00:14:35
12 12:59:41 13:09:07 00:14:47

Seite 37 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 38 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 370
Köhler, Jens
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:36:00
Zielzeit: 11:44:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:36:00

1 10:15:23 10:27:01 00:19:01
2 10:48:42 11:03:12 00:36:11
3 11:12:27 11:24:23 00:21:11
4 11:32:03 11:44:00 00:19:37

Seite 39 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 40 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 371
Helbig, Klaus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:59
Zielzeit: 13:04:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:59

1 10:14:09 10:24:39 00:16:39
2 10:30:42 10:40:52 00:16:13
3 10:46:39 10:56:40 00:15:48
4 11:02:27 11:12:36 00:15:56
5 11:18:24 11:28:24 00:15:48
6 11:34:09 11:44:10 00:15:46
7 11:50:21 12:00:30 00:16:20
8 12:06:13 12:16:40 00:16:10
9 12:22:29 12:32:40 00:16:00
10 12:38:27 12:48:44 00:16:04
11 12:54:33 13:04:59 00:16:15

Seite 41 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 42 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 374
Soltek, Ronald
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:38
Zielzeit: 13:04:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:38

1 10:14:53 10:25:55 00:17:55
2 10:32:32 10:43:16 00:17:21
3 10:49:39 11:00:11 00:16:55
4 11:06:41 11:17:17 00:17:06
5 11:28:16 11:38:41 00:21:24
6 11:44:38 11:55:06 00:16:25
7 12:01:02 12:14:54 00:19:48
8 12:21:08 12:31:27 00:16:33
9 12:37:27 12:48:01 00:16:34
10 12:54:02 13:04:38 00:16:37

Seite 43 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 44 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 392
Pötzsch, Rico
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:39:48
Zielzeit: 10:46:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:48

1 10:15:01 10:27:52 00:20:52
2 10:35:08 10:46:48 00:18:56

Seite 45 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 46 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 41
Denner, Maximilian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:02
Zielzeit: 13:03:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:02

1 10:14:19 10:25:52 00:18:52
2 10:33:29 10:44:47 00:18:55
3 10:51:28 11:02:20 00:17:33
4 11:09:00 11:19:53 00:17:33
5 11:26:20 11:36:48 00:16:55
6 11:43:22 11:53:57 00:17:09
7 12:00:46 12:11:43 00:17:46
8 12:18:19 12:28:55 00:17:12
9 12:35:23 12:46:02 00:17:07
10 12:52:26 13:03:02 00:17:00

Seite 47 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 48 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 42
Ebersbach, Mario
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:52:12
Zielzeit: 12:58:12
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:12

1 10:13:34 10:23:32 00:17:32
2 10:30:26 10:40:26 00:16:54
3 10:46:09 10:55:40 00:15:14
4 11:01:12 11:10:41 00:15:01
5 11:16:23 11:25:43 00:15:02
6 11:31:08 11:40:29 00:14:46
7 11:45:59 11:55:57 00:15:28
8 12:01:38 12:11:31 00:15:34
9 12:17:11 12:26:58 00:15:27
10 12:32:31 12:42:17 00:15:19
11 12:48:12 12:58:12 00:15:55

Seite 49 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 50 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 430
Windolph, Marty
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:13:56
Zielzeit: 12:15:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:13:56

1 10:07:41 10:17:10 00:15:10
2 10:22:55 10:32:58 00:15:48
3 10:38:41 10:48:06 00:15:08
4 10:53:42 11:03:02 00:14:56
5 11:08:33 11:17:43 00:14:41
6 11:23:13 11:32:14 00:14:31
7 11:37:37 11:47:03 00:14:49
8 11:52:25 12:01:35 00:14:32
9 12:06:56 12:15:56 00:14:21

Seite 51 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 52 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:57:13
Zielzeit: 13:01:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:13

1 10:09:47 10:19:20 00:15:20
2 10:24:59 10:34:31 00:15:11
3 10:40:05 10:49:52 00:15:21
4 10:55:20 11:04:52 00:15:00
5 11:10:26 11:19:47 00:14:55
6 11:25:07 11:34:18 00:14:31
7 11:39:31 11:48:49 00:14:31
8 11:54:06 12:03:45 00:14:56
9 12:09:06 12:18:19 00:14:34
10 12:23:44 12:32:52 00:14:33
11 12:38:00 12:47:01 00:14:09
12 12:52:10 13:01:13 00:14:12

Seite 53 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 54 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 466
Materne, Danny
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:46:55
Zielzeit: 12:47:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:55

1 10:07:37 10:18:15 00:17:15
2 10:24:24 10:34:50 00:16:35
3 10:41:02 10:51:25 00:16:35
4 10:57:28 11:07:46 00:16:21
5 11:13:52 11:24:08 00:16:22
6 11:30:08 11:40:23 00:16:15
7 11:50:15 12:00:15 00:19:52
8 12:06:08 12:16:11 00:15:56
9 12:22:04 12:32:12 00:16:01
10 12:38:05 12:47:55 00:15:43

Seite 55 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 56 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, Kevin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:29
Zielzeit: 13:00:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:29

1 10:10:46 10:21:42 00:17:42
2 10:28:30 10:39:25 00:17:43
3 10:45:55 10:57:01 00:17:36
4 11:06:27 11:17:02 00:20:01
5 11:24:36 11:35:10 00:18:08
6 11:41:11 11:51:39 00:16:29
7 12:01:15 12:11:36 00:19:57
8 12:17:28 12:27:57 00:16:21
9 12:34:02 12:44:31 00:16:34
10 12:50:24 13:00:29 00:15:58

Seite 57 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 58 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 51
Ebert, Marcus
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:41:15
Zielzeit: 12:48:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:41:15

1 10:13:30 10:24:13 00:17:13
2 10:30:45 10:40:57 00:16:44
3 10:46:47 10:56:43 00:15:46
4 11:02:35 11:12:21 00:15:38
5 11:17:59

6 12:21:41 12:32:09 01:14:10
7 12:37:58 12:48:15 00:16:06

Seite 59 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 60 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 514
Langbein, Florian
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:56:27
Zielzeit: 13:05:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:27

1 10:18:03 10:32:03 00:23:03
2 10:40:58 10:53:29 00:21:26
3 11:02:24 11:15:56 00:22:27
4 11:24:05 11:37:31 00:21:35
5 11:46:44 11:59:16 00:21:45
6 12:10:33 12:24:04 00:24:48
7 12:32:28 12:45:36 00:21:32
8 12:53:14 13:05:27 00:19:51

Seite 61 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 62 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 524
Fritsche, Christian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:58:31
Zielzeit: 13:05:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:31

1 10:12:56 10:23:04 00:16:04
2 10:30:47 10:41:12 00:18:08
3 10:47:10 10:57:23 00:16:11
4 11:03:32 11:14:42 00:17:19
5 11:20:33 11:30:54 00:16:12
6 11:36:45 11:46:56 00:16:02
7 11:52:50 12:02:42 00:15:46
8 12:08:19 12:18:13 00:15:31
9 12:23:54 12:33:58 00:15:45
10 12:39:47 12:49:57 00:15:59
11 12:55:40 13:05:31 00:15:34

Seite 63 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 64 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 526
Jungk, Ralf
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:46:58
Zielzeit: 12:52:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:58

1 10:13:12 10:25:00 00:19:00
2 10:32:12 10:43:46 00:18:46
3 10:50:42 11:02:10 00:18:24
4 11:09:23 11:21:08 00:18:58
5 11:30:25 11:41:33 00:20:25
6 11:48:22 11:59:50 00:18:17
7 12:07:03 12:18:25 00:18:35
8 12:25:07 12:36:08 00:17:43
9 12:42:25 12:52:58 00:16:50

Seite 65 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 66 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 527
Kanwischer, Jens
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:48:10
Zielzeit: 12:53:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:48:10

1 10:11:51 10:22:30 00:17:30
2 10:29:09 10:39:37 00:17:07
3 10:45:53 10:56:44 00:17:07
4 11:02:56 11:13:19 00:16:35
5 11:19:22 11:29:45 00:16:26
6 11:36:13 11:46:50 00:17:05
7 11:53:00 12:03:31 00:16:41
8 12:09:41 12:20:17 00:16:46
9 12:26:30 12:36:46 00:16:29
10 12:42:49 12:53:10 00:16:24

Seite 67 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 68 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 528
Krabiell, Kay
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:53:10
Zielzeit: 13:01:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:10

1 10:14:37 10:25:41 00:17:41
2 10:32:25 10:43:37 00:17:56
3 10:50:13 11:01:24 00:17:47
4 11:08:00 11:18:57 00:17:33
5 11:25:31 11:36:28 00:17:31
6 11:42:59 11:53:38 00:17:10
7 11:59:57 12:10:22 00:16:44
8 12:16:30 12:27:06 00:16:44
9 12:33:17 12:44:10 00:17:04
10 12:50:27 13:01:10 00:17:00

Seite 69 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 70 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 529
Lautner, Marcel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:42:46
Zielzeit: 12:46:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:42:46

1 10:11:01 10:21:38 00:17:38
2 10:27:59 10:38:27 00:16:49
3 10:44:34 10:54:48 00:16:21
4 11:00:45 11:10:58 00:16:10
5 11:16:49 11:26:51 00:15:53
6 11:33:37 11:43:40 00:16:49
7 11:49:27 11:59:25 00:15:45
8 12:05:16 12:15:23 00:15:58
9 12:21:10 12:31:04 00:15:41
10 12:36:50 12:46:46 00:15:42

Seite 71 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 72 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 530
Leuthold, Lucas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:51:37
Zielzeit: 12:53:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:37

1 10:08:52 10:19:19 00:17:19
2 10:25:19 10:35:40 00:16:21
3 10:41:47 10:52:20 00:16:40
4 10:58:31 11:09:22 00:17:02
5 11:15:37 11:26:26 00:17:04
6 11:32:50 11:43:44 00:17:18
7 11:50:03 12:00:38 00:16:54
8 12:07:00 12:18:03 00:17:25
9 12:24:29 12:35:34 00:17:31
10 12:42:13 12:53:37 00:18:03

Seite 73 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 74 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 531
Müller, Denny
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:42:51
Zielzeit: 12:50:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:42:51

1 10:17:49 10:29:29 00:21:29
2 10:36:42 10:51:25 00:21:56
3 10:59:22 11:11:03 00:19:38
4 11:19:17 11:30:49 00:19:46
5 11:38:20 11:49:48 00:18:59
6 11:56:16 12:12:21 00:22:33
7 12:18:52 12:30:12 00:17:51
8 12:37:23 12:50:51 00:20:39

Seite 75 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 76 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 532
Olm, Volker
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:52:56
Zielzeit: 12:57:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:56

1 10:17:01 10:27:46 00:22:46
2 10:34:18 10:44:36 00:16:50
3 10:50:54 11:03:48 00:19:12
4 11:10:10 11:20:13 00:16:25
5 11:26:17 11:36:12 00:15:59
6 11:42:00 11:52:04 00:15:52
7 11:59:30 12:09:20 00:17:16
8 12:15:19 12:25:21 00:16:01
9 12:31:08 12:41:03 00:15:42
10 12:47:07 12:57:56 00:16:53

Seite 77 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 78 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 533
Schreier, Max
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:54:01
Zielzeit: 12:58:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:01

1 10:10:24 10:21:14 00:17:14
2 10:27:49 10:38:40 00:17:26
3 10:47:46 10:58:59 00:20:19
4 11:05:09 11:15:55 00:16:56
5 11:24:12 11:34:37 00:18:42
6 11:40:39 11:51:03 00:16:26
7 11:57:10 12:07:36 00:16:33
8 12:13:49 12:24:25 00:16:49
9 12:30:31 12:41:22 00:16:57
10 12:47:27 12:58:01 00:16:39

Seite 79 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 80 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 534
Petersdorf, Oliver
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:47:37
Zielzeit: 12:55:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:37

1 10:14:49 10:25:17 00:17:17
2 10:31:33 10:41:39 00:16:22
3 10:49:15 10:59:27 00:17:48
4 11:05:44 11:16:01 00:16:34
5 11:22:03 11:32:06 00:16:05
6 11:38:11 11:48:22 00:16:16
7 11:54:36 12:04:46 00:16:24
8 12:10:57 12:21:43 00:16:57
9 12:28:08 12:38:34 00:16:51
10 12:44:59 12:55:37 00:17:03

Seite 81 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 82 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 535
Rupsch, Danny
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:50:38
Zielzeit: 12:59:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:38

1 10:16:23 10:27:26 00:18:26
2 10:34:20 10:45:40 00:18:14
3 10:52:30 11:03:37 00:17:57
4 11:11:23 11:22:44 00:19:07
5 11:29:28 11:40:31 00:17:47
6 11:48:45 11:59:37 00:19:06
7 12:07:06 12:18:09 00:18:32
8 12:29:58 12:41:18 00:23:09
9 12:48:37 12:59:38 00:18:20

Seite 83 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 84 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 537
Stopperan, Robin
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:38:42
Zielzeit: 12:45:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:38:42

1 10:14:42 10:26:11 00:19:11
2 10:33:41 10:45:05 00:18:54
3 10:52:12 11:03:55 00:18:50
4 11:10:59 11:22:04 00:18:09
5 11:29:01 11:40:18 00:18:14
6 11:50:00 12:03:27 00:23:09
7 12:16:13 12:27:18 00:23:51
8 12:34:09 12:45:42 00:18:24

Seite 85 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 86 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 538
Voith, Rainer
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:47:53
Zielzeit: 12:52:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:53

1 10:11:34 10:21:31 00:16:31
2 10:27:15 10:37:02 00:15:31
3 10:43:00 10:52:36 00:15:34
4 10:58:20 11:07:47 00:15:11
5 11:14:07 11:23:42 00:15:55
6 11:29:12 11:38:34 00:14:52
7 11:44:44 11:53:56 00:15:22
8 11:59:22 12:08:32 00:14:36
9 12:13:59 12:23:21 00:14:49
10 12:28:53 12:38:14 00:14:53
11 12:43:41 12:52:53 00:14:39

Seite 87 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 88 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 539
Welzer, Tim
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:48:59
Zielzeit: 12:54:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:48:59

1 10:12:08 10:22:38 00:16:38
2 10:28:43 10:38:54 00:16:16
3 10:45:05 10:55:19 00:16:25
4 11:05:28 11:16:00 00:20:41
5 11:24:25 11:34:32 00:18:32
6 11:40:32 11:51:04 00:16:32
7 11:56:52 12:06:40 00:15:36
8 12:13:03 12:23:01 00:16:21
9 12:29:00 12:39:13 00:16:12
10 12:45:01 12:54:59 00:15:46

Seite 89 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 90 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 54
Schumann, Frank
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:01:55
Zielzeit: 13:10:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:55

1 10:15:57 10:26:47 00:17:47
2 10:33:09 10:44:07 00:17:20
3 10:50:05 11:00:41 00:16:34
4 11:07:04 11:17:34 00:16:53
5 11:23:42 11:33:49 00:16:15
6 11:39:53 11:49:57 00:16:08
7 11:56:01 12:06:28 00:16:31
8 12:12:33 12:22:42 00:16:14
9 12:28:41 12:38:53 00:16:11
10 12:45:29 12:55:35 00:16:42
11 13:01:17 13:10:55 00:15:20

Seite 91 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 92 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 540
Wenzel/ KIing, 
Christian/ Stephan
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:50:14
Zielzeit: 12:59:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:14

1 10:27:56 10:42:13 00:33:13
2 10:51:33 11:01:33 00:19:20
3 11:11:06 11:25:19 00:23:46
4 11:32:57 11:43:35 00:18:16
5 11:49:13 11:58:52 00:15:17
6 12:13:18 12:26:10 00:27:18
7 12:33:21 12:43:26 00:17:16
8 12:49:10 12:59:14 00:15:48

Seite 93 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 94 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 542
Wohlfarth, Matthieu
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:54:24
Zielzeit: 12:54:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:24

1 10:06:04 10:16:20 00:16:20
2 10:22:29 10:32:28 00:16:08
3 10:38:30 10:48:28 00:16:00
4 10:54:26 11:04:17 00:15:49
5 11:10:18 11:20:02 00:15:45
6 11:25:56 11:35:56 00:15:54
7 11:43:09 11:52:55 00:16:59
8 11:58:38 12:08:25 00:15:30
9 12:14:16 12:23:56 00:15:31
10 12:29:49 12:39:30 00:15:34
11 12:45:04 12:54:24 00:14:54

Seite 95 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 96 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 543
Wiesel/ Rauch, 
Nico/ Chris
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:49
Zielzeit: 13:00:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:49

1 10:07:33 10:19:37 00:19:37
2 10:27:11 10:40:22 00:20:45
3 10:48:57 11:02:14 00:21:52
4 11:09:58 11:21:41 00:19:27
5 11:29:16 11:40:47 00:19:06
6 11:49:01 12:01:32 00:20:45
7 12:08:51 12:21:33 00:20:01
8 12:29:31 12:40:59 00:19:26
9 12:48:45 13:00:49 00:19:50

Seite 97 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 98 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 545
Hasler, David
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:50:46
Zielzeit: 12:59:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:46

1 10:14:45 10:24:18 00:15:18
2 10:30:29 10:40:01 00:15:43
3 10:46:01 10:55:38 00:15:37
4 11:01:07 11:10:37 00:14:59
5 11:16:15 11:25:48 00:15:11
6 11:31:46 11:41:33 00:15:45
7 11:49:39 11:59:13 00:17:40
8 12:04:56 12:14:22 00:15:09
9 12:20:03 12:29:23 00:15:01
10 12:35:01 12:44:30 00:15:07
11 12:50:05 12:59:46 00:15:16

Seite 99 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 100 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 583
Degel, Frank
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:41
Zielzeit: 13:00:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:41

1 10:06:33 10:16:46 00:16:46
2 10:23:01 10:33:14 00:16:28
3 10:39:26 10:49:29 00:16:15
4 10:55:38 11:05:27 00:15:58
5 11:11:29 11:21:26 00:15:59
6 11:27:56 11:38:03 00:16:37
7 11:44:07 11:54:04 00:16:01
8 12:00:30 12:10:28 00:16:24
9 12:16:41 12:26:46 00:16:18
10 12:33:01 12:44:33 00:17:47
11 12:50:34 13:00:41 00:16:08

Seite 101 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 102 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 589
Wenzel/ Roth, 
Norbert/ David
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:28
Zielzeit: 13:02:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:28

1 10:08:58 10:20:21 00:18:21
2 10:30:52 10:45:39 00:25:18
3 10:52:38 11:04:03 00:18:24
4 11:12:49 11:24:06 00:20:03
5 11:33:41 11:47:48 00:23:42
6 11:54:23 12:04:53 00:17:05
7 12:11:10 12:21:40 00:16:47
8 12:30:03 12:46:20 00:24:40
9 12:52:39 13:02:28 00:16:08

Seite 103 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 104 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 590
Kranz, Mario
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:19
Zielzeit: 13:01:19
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:19

1 10:09:05 10:18:28 00:16:28
2 10:25:21 10:34:36 00:16:08
3 10:40:49 10:50:12 00:15:36
4 10:55:35 11:04:50 00:14:38
5 11:10:22 11:19:44 00:14:54
6 11:25:05 11:34:20 00:14:36
7 11:39:36 11:48:57 00:14:37
8 11:54:20 12:03:44 00:14:47
9 12:08:58 12:18:06 00:14:22
10 12:23:29 12:32:34 00:14:28
11 12:37:49 12:46:54 00:14:20
12 12:52:12 13:01:19 00:14:25

Seite 105 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 106 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 591
Hellermann, Sven
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:54:41
Zielzeit: 12:58:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:41

1 10:10:58 10:21:23 00:17:23
2 10:29:00 10:39:20 00:17:57
3 10:45:58 10:56:05 00:16:45
4 11:02:21 11:12:29 00:16:24
5 11:18:51 11:28:53 00:16:24
6 11:38:31 11:48:28 00:19:35
7 11:54:54 12:05:10 00:16:42
8 12:11:22 12:21:23 00:16:13
9 12:28:04 12:39:55 00:18:32
10 12:48:24 12:58:41 00:18:46

Seite 107 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 108 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 592
Nicklaus, Christian
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:34:25
Zielzeit: 12:41:25
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:35:25

1 10:20:19 10:31:52 00:24:52
2 10:38:51 10:50:01 00:18:09
3 10:56:59 11:07:56 00:17:55
4 11:14:42 11:25:36 00:17:40
5 11:35:04 11:45:58 00:20:22
6 11:52:45 12:04:43 00:18:45
7 12:11:47 12:23:14 00:18:31
8 12:30:10 12:41:25 00:18:11

Seite 109 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 110 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 594
Pitschel, Daniel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:39:37
Zielzeit: 12:45:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:39:37

1 10:13:01 10:23:47 00:17:47
2 10:30:06 10:40:30 00:16:43
3 10:46:35 10:56:30 00:16:00
4 11:02:32 11:12:07 00:15:37
5 11:17:51 11:27:30 00:15:23
6 11:33:12 11:42:47 00:15:17
7 11:48:36 11:58:16 00:15:29
8 12:03:49 12:13:24 00:15:08
9 12:21:05 12:30:26 00:17:02
10 12:35:57 12:45:37 00:15:11

Seite 111 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 112 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 595
Titz, Tom
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:45:54
Zielzeit: 12:50:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:45:54

1 10:14:24 10:31:41 00:26:41
2 10:51:42 11:04:40 00:32:59
3 11:12:18 11:24:29 00:19:49
4 11:33:25 11:45:18 00:20:49
5 11:55:57 12:08:13 00:22:55
6 12:15:23 12:27:32 00:19:19
7 12:35:38 12:50:54 00:23:22

Seite 113 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 114 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 596
Steude, Udo
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:52:02
Zielzeit: 12:58:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:02

1 10:14:03 10:26:02 00:20:02
2 10:39:21 10:51:55 00:25:53
3 10:59:08 11:10:54 00:18:59
4 11:18:04 11:29:38 00:18:44
5 12:26:21 12:38:28 01:08:50
6 12:46:44 12:58:02 00:19:34

Seite 115 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 116 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 597
Steude, David
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:47:48
Zielzeit: 12:54:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:48

1 10:13:22 10:24:34 00:17:34
2 10:31:02 10:41:52 00:17:18
3 10:48:16 10:59:07 00:17:15
4 11:05:17 11:16:14 00:17:07
5 11:22:15 11:32:34 00:16:20
6 11:38:38 11:48:52 00:16:18
7 11:55:40 12:06:00 00:17:08
8 12:11:55 12:22:04 00:16:04
9 12:27:55 12:38:07 00:16:03
10 12:44:09 12:54:48 00:16:41

Seite 117 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 118 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 598
Lindenberger, 
Marcel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:23
Zielzeit: 13:03:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:23

1 10:18:12 10:30:15 00:24:15
2 10:37:46 10:49:26 00:19:11
3 10:57:10 11:08:37 00:19:11
4 11:15:45 11:27:09 00:18:32
5 11:35:15 11:46:56 00:19:47
6 11:54:34 12:05:45 00:18:49
7 12:13:01 12:24:20 00:18:35
8 12:31:45 12:44:46 00:20:26
9 12:52:06 13:03:23 00:18:37

Seite 119 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 120 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 599
Trögel, Heinrich
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:49:04
Zielzeit: 12:58:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:04

1 10:16:58 10:27:33 00:18:33
2 10:33:49 10:44:10 00:16:37
3 10:50:23 11:00:36 00:16:26
4 11:06:49 11:17:05 00:16:29
5 11:23:24 11:33:36 00:16:31
6 11:39:38 11:49:31 00:15:55
7 11:55:28 12:05:21 00:15:50
8 12:11:19 12:24:26 00:19:05
9 12:32:11 12:42:08 00:17:42
10 12:48:01 12:58:04 00:15:56

Seite 121 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 122 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 600
Sticker, Michael
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:28:43
Zielzeit: 12:30:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:28:43

1 10:11:55 10:23:19 00:21:19
2 10:30:55 10:42:12 00:18:53
3 10:49:56 11:01:22 00:19:10
4 11:08:20 11:20:09 00:18:47
5 11:43:38 11:54:51 00:34:42
6 12:01:40 12:12:48 00:17:57
7 12:19:35 12:30:43 00:17:55

Seite 123 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 124 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 611
Wagner, Martin
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 03:16:00
Zielzeit: 13:17:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:06:59 10:16:57 00:15:57
2 10:22:58 10:33:18 00:16:21
3 10:39:24 10:49:18 00:16:00
4 10:55:12 11:05:01 00:15:43
5 11:10:48 11:20:51 00:15:50
6 11:26:36 11:36:15 00:15:24
7 11:42:33 11:52:22 00:16:07
8 11:58:12 12:09:07 00:16:45
9 12:21:41

Seite 125 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 126 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 612
Renner, Bert
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:53:24
Zielzeit: 12:59:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:24

1 10:12:32 10:22:28 00:16:28
2 10:28:17 10:37:54 00:15:26
3 10:43:37 10:53:05 00:15:11
4 10:58:44 11:08:18 00:15:13
5 11:13:57 11:23:39 00:15:21
6 11:29:24 11:39:00 00:15:21
7 11:44:48 11:54:27 00:15:27
8 12:02:49 12:12:27 00:18:00
9 12:18:08 12:27:49 00:15:22
10 12:33:34 12:43:52 00:16:03
11 12:49:32 12:59:24 00:15:32

Seite 127 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 128 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 615
Krößner, Rico
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:49
Zielzeit: 13:02:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:49

1 10:12:52 10:26:57 00:20:57
2 10:33:32 10:44:11 00:17:14
3 10:50:51 11:01:13 00:17:02
4 11:07:42 11:18:17 00:17:04
5 11:26:14 11:36:35 00:18:18
6 11:46:25 11:56:40 00:20:05
7 12:02:46 12:13:01 00:16:21
8 12:19:18 12:29:43 00:16:42
9 12:35:42 12:46:12 00:16:29
10 12:52:28 13:02:49 00:16:37

Seite 129 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 130 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 64
Hagenau, Ralph
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:53:33
Zielzeit: 12:57:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:33

1 10:10:53 10:21:57 00:17:57
2 10:28:27 10:39:20 00:17:23
3 10:45:50 10:56:41 00:17:21
4 11:03:14 11:14:02 00:17:21
5 11:20:35 11:31:19 00:17:17
6 11:38:24 11:49:07 00:17:48
7 11:55:31 12:06:07 00:17:00
8 12:12:36 12:23:22 00:17:15
9 12:29:53 12:40:45 00:17:23
10 12:46:58 12:57:33 00:16:48

Seite 131 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 132 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 7
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 03:16:00
Zielzeit: 13:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:16:08 10:26:58 00:17:58
2 11:17:22

Seite 133 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 134 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 74
Schmidt, Rico
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:56
Zielzeit: 12:59:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:56

1 10:11:59 10:23:05 00:18:05
2 10:29:38 10:40:51 00:17:46
3 10:47:41 11:01:39 00:20:48
4 11:08:07 11:19:59 00:18:20
5 11:26:31 11:38:13 00:18:14
6 11:46:20 11:58:35 00:20:22
7 12:11:05 12:22:27 00:23:52
8 12:29:24 12:41:40 00:19:13
9 12:48:31 12:59:56 00:18:16

Seite 135 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 136 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 750
Kretzschmar    
Hartig, Mario   Kai
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:46:42
Zielzeit: 12:48:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:42

1 10:07:57 10:17:45 00:15:45
2 10:23:19 10:32:35 00:14:50
3 10:38:24 10:47:56 00:15:21
4 10:53:26 11:02:57 00:15:01
5 11:08:54 11:18:17 00:15:20
6 11:23:44 11:33:10 00:14:53
7 11:38:52 11:48:35 00:15:25
8 11:53:55 12:03:31 00:14:56
9 12:09:13 12:18:37 00:15:06
10 12:24:04 12:33:31 00:14:54
11 12:39:07 12:48:42 00:15:11

Seite 137 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 138 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 797
Zill, Matthias
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:46:04
Zielzeit: 12:46:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:04

1 10:05:38 10:15:00 00:15:00
2 10:20:40 10:30:23 00:15:23
3 10:35:56 10:45:36 00:15:13
4 10:51:09 11:00:49 00:15:13
5 11:06:19 11:15:47 00:14:58
6 11:21:19 11:30:45 00:14:58
7 11:36:10 11:45:39 00:14:54
8 11:51:02 12:00:25 00:14:46
9 12:06:30 12:16:00 00:15:35
10 12:21:26 12:31:00 00:15:00
11 12:36:27 12:46:04 00:15:04

Seite 139 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 140 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 86
Eschrich, Christian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:52
Zielzeit: 13:08:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:52

1 10:14:40 10:25:06 00:17:06
2 10:31:38 10:41:58 00:16:52
3 10:48:24 10:58:56 00:16:58
4 11:05:22 11:15:41 00:16:45
5 11:21:53 11:32:00 00:16:19
6 11:38:36 11:48:32 00:16:32
7 11:54:43 12:04:47 00:16:15
8 12:11:00 12:20:55 00:16:08
9 12:26:38 12:36:23 00:15:28
10 12:42:09 12:52:18 00:15:55
11 12:58:27 13:08:52 00:16:34

Seite 141 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 142 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Anemüller, Fred
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:55
Zielzeit: 13:08:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:55

1 10:14:34 10:25:06 00:17:06
2 10:31:46 10:42:16 00:17:10
3 10:48:50 10:59:16 00:17:00
4 11:05:37 11:15:58 00:16:42
5 11:22:18 11:32:26 00:16:28
6 11:38:41 11:48:46 00:16:20
7 11:55:06 12:05:06 00:16:20
8 12:11:13 12:20:51 00:15:45
9 12:26:44 12:36:29 00:15:38
10 12:42:37 12:52:35 00:16:06
11 12:59:03 13:08:55 00:16:20

Seite 143 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 144 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 89
Schaffer, Anton
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:49:05
Zielzeit: 12:58:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:05

1 10:15:04 10:25:12 00:16:12
2 10:30:59 10:40:54 00:15:42
3 10:46:42 10:56:19 00:15:25
4 11:01:54 11:11:29 00:15:10
5 11:17:09 11:26:45 00:15:16
6 11:32:34 11:41:58 00:15:13
7 11:48:18 11:57:40 00:15:42
8 12:03:12 12:12:38 00:14:58
9 12:18:05 12:27:30 00:14:52
10 12:33:24 12:42:58 00:15:28
11 12:48:39 12:58:05 00:15:07

Seite 145 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 146 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 900
Neubauer, Karsten
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:45:23
Zielzeit: 12:53:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:45:23

1 10:14:06 10:24:16 00:16:16
2 10:32:28 10:42:44 00:18:28
3 10:48:59 10:59:11 00:16:27
4 11:05:34 11:15:47 00:16:36
5 11:22:05 11:32:18 00:16:31
6 11:38:34 11:48:56 00:16:38
7 11:54:58 12:04:59 00:16:03
8 12:11:16 12:21:12 00:16:13
9 12:27:12 12:37:20 00:16:08
10 12:43:25 12:53:23 00:16:03

Seite 147 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 148 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 901
Pezold/ Zschunke, 
Tino/ Tino
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:50:40
Zielzeit: 12:53:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:40

1 10:09:43 10:19:36 00:16:36
2 10:25:23 10:34:55 00:15:19
3 10:41:33 10:51:20 00:16:25
4 10:57:07 11:06:32 00:15:12
5 11:12:52 11:22:19 00:15:47
6 11:27:59 11:37:24 00:15:05
7 11:43:28 11:52:57 00:15:33
8 11:58:41 12:08:06 00:15:09
9 12:13:52 12:23:12 00:15:06
10 12:28:56 12:38:13 00:15:01
11 12:44:11 12:53:40 00:15:27

Seite 149 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 150 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 902
Klemm, Mario
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:53:16
Zielzeit: 12:57:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:16

1 10:11:30 10:22:36 00:18:36
2 10:28:51 10:39:12 00:16:36
3 10:45:17 10:55:42 00:16:30
4 11:01:43 11:11:46 00:16:04
5 11:23:35 11:33:52 00:22:06
6 11:39:57 11:50:04 00:16:12
7 11:56:12 12:08:01 00:17:57
8 12:14:04 12:24:48 00:16:47
9 12:30:49 12:41:03 00:16:15
10 12:47:10 12:57:16 00:16:13

Seite 151 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 152 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 903
Sieler, Patrick
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 01:57:03
Zielzeit: 11:57:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:57:03

1 10:05:33 10:14:38 00:14:38
2 10:20:07 10:29:18 00:14:40
3 10:34:28 10:43:45 00:14:27
4 10:49:02 10:58:06 00:14:21
5 11:03:17 11:12:23 00:14:17
6 11:17:42 11:26:46 00:14:23
7 11:33:09 11:42:05 00:15:19
8 11:47:29 11:57:03 00:14:58

Seite 153 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 154 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 904
Keller, Felix
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:54:39
Zielzeit: 13:03:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:39

1 10:15:49 10:26:23 00:17:23
2 10:32:36 10:43:08 00:16:45
3 10:49:18 10:59:30 00:16:22
4 11:05:24 11:15:25 00:15:55
5 11:21:11 11:31:03 00:15:38
6 11:37:42 11:47:22 00:16:19
7 11:53:06 12:02:52 00:15:30
8 12:08:29 12:18:15 00:15:23
9 12:23:57 12:33:29 00:15:14
10 12:38:59 12:48:37 00:15:08
11 12:54:06 13:03:39 00:15:02

Seite 155 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 156 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 905
Herold/ Bollmann, 
Norbert/ Titus
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:50:26
Zielzeit: 12:53:26
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:26

1 10:14:15 10:25:10 00:22:10
2 10:31:35 10:41:32 00:16:22
3 10:47:27 10:56:59 00:15:27
4 11:02:46 11:12:19 00:15:20
5 11:18:21 11:27:52 00:15:33
6 11:35:12 11:46:20 00:18:28
7 11:55:37 12:07:39 00:21:19
8 12:13:42 12:23:09 00:15:30
9 12:28:51 12:38:11 00:15:02
10 12:43:46 12:53:26 00:15:15

Seite 157 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 158 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 906
Donath / Donath, 
Markus / Patrick
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:55:31
Zielzeit: 13:00:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:31

1 10:10:41 10:19:38 00:14:38
2 10:24:52 10:33:47 00:14:09
3 10:39:46 10:49:14 00:15:27
4 10:54:39 11:04:04 00:14:50
5 11:10:03 11:18:37 00:14:33
6 11:23:47 11:32:39 00:14:02
7 11:38:26 11:47:38 00:14:59
8 11:53:05 12:02:16 00:14:38
9 12:08:14 12:17:07 00:14:51
10 12:22:13 12:31:02 00:13:55
11 12:36:54 12:46:03 00:15:01
12 12:51:17 13:00:31 00:14:28

Seite 159 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 160 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 907
Morgenstern/ 
Seiferth, Jo-Ann/ 
Jörg
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:25:35
Zielzeit: 10:34:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:35

1 10:20:55 10:34:35 00:25:35

Seite 161 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 162 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 908
Werner/ Kahlert, 
Mathias/ Sascha
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:53:37
Zielzeit: 13:01:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:37

1 10:13:42 10:22:46 00:14:46
2 10:28:10 10:37:09 00:14:23
3 10:43:22 10:52:52 00:15:43
4 10:58:05 11:07:17 00:14:25
5 11:12:46 11:21:29 00:14:12
6 11:26:42 11:35:28 00:13:59
7 11:41:05 11:50:09 00:14:41
8 11:55:18 12:04:22 00:14:13
9 12:09:46 12:18:30 00:14:08
10 12:23:52 12:32:40 00:14:10
11 12:38:13 12:47:17 00:14:37
12 12:52:36 13:01:37 00:14:20

Seite 163 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 164 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 909
Lerche/ Günzel, 
David/ Christian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:53:15
Zielzeit: 13:02:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:15

1 10:15:06 10:25:11 00:16:11
2 10:31:41 10:41:40 00:16:29
3 10:48:04 10:57:44 00:16:04
4 11:04:09 11:14:12 00:16:28
5 11:20:11 11:29:47 00:15:35
6 11:35:19 11:44:52 00:15:05
7 11:51:07 12:00:40 00:15:48
8 12:06:28 12:16:32 00:15:52
9 12:22:08 12:31:30 00:14:58
10 12:36:52 12:46:18 00:14:48
11 12:52:31 13:02:15 00:15:57

Seite 165 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 166 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 910
Wagner, Matthias
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:57:55
Zielzeit: 13:03:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:55

1 10:13:27 10:24:12 00:18:12
2 10:31:15 10:42:03 00:17:51
3 10:48:27 10:59:03 00:17:00
4 11:05:12 11:15:39 00:16:36
5 11:21:36 11:31:31 00:15:52
6 11:37:25 11:47:16 00:15:45
7 11:52:57 12:02:37 00:15:21
8 12:08:22 12:18:10 00:15:33
9 12:24:01 12:33:41 00:15:31
10 12:39:20 12:48:55 00:15:14
11 12:54:28 13:03:55 00:15:00

Seite 167 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 168 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 911
Ritzerfeld, Stefan
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 03:16:00
Zielzeit: 13:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:16:39 10:27:55 00:18:55
2 10:34:55 10:45:33 00:17:38
3 10:52:21 11:03:42 00:18:09
4 11:11:20 11:22:08 00:18:26
5 11:30:13 11:40:44 00:18:36
6 11:52:15 12:02:46 00:22:02
7 12:09:19 12:19:55 00:17:09
8 12:29:14 12:39:45 00:19:50
9 12:46:04 12:56:21 00:16:36
10 13:02:47

Seite 169 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 170 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 912
Monzer, Matthias
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:57:19
Zielzeit: 13:06:19
Strafzeit: 180     
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:19

1 10:43:46 10:53:06 00:44:06
2 10:58:23 11:07:38 00:14:32
3 11:12:54 11:22:29 00:14:51
4 11:27:40 11:36:54 00:14:25
5 11:42:10 11:51:26 00:14:32
6 11:56:37 12:06:19 00:14:53
7 12:11:33 12:20:54 00:14:35
8 12:26:05 12:35:25 00:14:31
9 12:42:23 12:51:44 00:16:19
10 12:56:55 13:06:19 00:14:35

Seite 171 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 172 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 914
Wittenbecher, Marc
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:40:54
Zielzeit: 12:49:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:40:54

1 10:18:07 10:30:18 00:21:18
2 10:37:51 10:49:33 00:19:15
3 10:57:13 11:08:36 00:19:03
4 11:15:50 11:27:41 00:19:05
5 11:35:21 11:46:34 00:18:53
6 11:54:28 12:09:53 00:23:19
7 12:17:31 12:29:20 00:19:27
8 12:36:58 12:49:54 00:20:34

Seite 173 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 174 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 915
Mohnhaupt/ Stebel, 
Robby/ Julian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:50:03
Zielzeit: 12:50:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:03

1 10:05:52 10:15:25 00:15:25
2 10:21:02 10:30:42 00:15:17
3 10:36:35 10:46:39 00:15:57
4 10:52:18 11:02:12 00:15:33
5 11:08:04 11:17:27 00:15:15
6 11:23:02 11:32:32 00:15:05
7 11:38:17 11:47:57 00:15:25
8 11:53:30 12:03:08 00:15:11
9 12:09:00 12:19:25 00:16:17
10 12:25:23 12:35:02 00:15:37
11 12:40:28 12:50:03 00:15:01

Seite 175 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 176 von 190Druck: 27.09.2015 14:24:03

27.09.2015 - 3h Enduro - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 916
Witteck, Tobias
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:57:40
Zielzeit: 13:07:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:40

1 10:15:12 10:24:05 00:14:05
